



Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of	3,000	10 April 2024	\$5.9834	\$17,950.2000	86,723
	products	a derivative					
		contract					
Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of	2,000	10 April 2024	\$5.9834	\$11,966.8000	88,723
	products	a derivative					
		contract					
Derivatives	Other types of	Issue of a	102,500	10 April 2024	\$5.9834	\$613,298.5000	191,223
	products	derivative					

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of products a derivative

contract



Derivatives	Other types of	Issue of a	4,000	12 May 2023	\$5.6934	\$22,773.6000	585,723
	products	derivative					
Derivatives	Other types of	Issue of a	11,500	12 May 2023	\$5.6934	\$65,474.1000	597,223
	products	derivative					
Derivatives	Other types of	Issue of a	2,500	12 May 2023	\$5.6934	\$14,233.5000	599,723
	products	derivative					
Derivatives	Other types of	Issue of a	35,500	12 May 2023	\$5.8711	\$208,422.4500	635,223
	products	derivative					
Derivatives	Other types of	Issue of a	4,000	12 May 2023	\$5.6934	\$22,773.6000	639,223
	products	derivative					
Derivatives	Other types of	Issue of a	33,500	12 May 2023	\$5.6934	\$190,728.9000	672,723
	products	derivative					
Derivatives	Other types of	Issue of a	19,500	12 May 2023	\$5.6934	\$111,021.3000	692,223
	products	derivative					
Derivatives	Other types of	Issue of a	8,500	12 May 2023	\$5.6934	\$48,393.9000	700,723
	products	derivative					
Derivatives	Other types of	Issue of a	7,500	12 May 2023	\$5.6934	\$42,700.5000	708,223
	products	derivative					
Derivatives	Other types of	Issue of a	6,500	12 May 2023	\$5.6934	\$37,007.1000	714,723
	products	derivative					

Derivatives





Derivatives	Other types of	Issue of a	500	12 May 2023	\$5.6934	\$2,846.7000	720,723
	products	derivative					

Derivatives